
 

62  No. 3134   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 27 NOVEMBER 2020

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

LYDENBURG SAPS: REPAIR WHOLE COMPLEX: PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

Mpumalanga: De-
partment of Public 
Works: PROJECTS 
MANAGEMENT

NST20/ 034 2020-12-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: N/A.

Bids obtainable from: 27/11/2020 from 07:45 to 12:30 and from 13:30 
to 14:45 @ Department of Public Works, 9th floor, Nedbank Centre, 30 
Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD, Cost of Documents: R100.00, Payment 
Details: ONLY CASH ACCEPTED, Notes: NO PUBLIC OPENING FOR 
THIS PROJECT DUE TO COVID-19.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Department of Public Works, Private Bag x11280, 
Nelspruit, 1200  OR  Department of Public Works, 9th Floor, Nedbank 
Centre, Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD.. Documents to be submitted in the 
tender box not later than 11H00 on closing date.
For technical information please contact: Ms T Kadiaka. Tel: 013 753 6977. 
Fax: 013 753 1705 Email: mmaphetoa.kadiaka@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 
to 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms Clara Molepo, 
Tel: 013 753 6300/ 6325, Fax: 013 753 1705, Email: mmatau.molepo@
dpw.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 to 16:00.

FUNCTIONALITY CRITERIA: RESOURCES = 45,  MANAGEMENT 
EXPERIENCE = 35 AND FINANCIAL CREDIBILITY = 20
MINIMUM FUNCTIONALITY FOR FURTHER EVALUATION: 60.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

HOME AFFAIRS NELSPRUIT REGIONAL OFFICE: MHALA 
OFFICE: REPAIR WHOLE COMPLEX: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Mpumalanga: De-
partment of Public 
Works: PROJECTS 
MANAGEMENT

NST20/ 036 2020-12-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: N/A.

Bids obtainable from: 27/11/2020 from 07:45 to 12:30 and from 13:30 
to 14:45 @ Department of Public Works, 9th floor, Nedbank Centre, 30 
Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD, Cost of Documents: R100.00, Payment 
Details: ONLY CASH ACCEPTED, Notes: NO PUBLIC OPENING FOR 
THIS PROJECT DUE TO COVID-19.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Department of Public Works, Private Bag x11280, 
Nelspruit, 1200  OR  Department of Public Works, 9th Floor, Nedbank 
Centre, Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD.. Documents to be submitted in the 
tender box not later than 11H00 on closing date.
For technical information please contact: Mr T Ravhura. Tel: 013 753 
6364. Fax: 013 753 1705 Email: tshililo.ravhura@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 
to 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms Clara Molepo, 
Tel: 013 753 6300/ 6325, Fax: 013 753 1705, Email: mmatau.molepo@
dpw.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 to 16:00.

FUNCTIONALITY CRITERIA: RESOURCES = 45,  MANAGEMENT 
EXPERIENCE = 35 AND FINANCIAL CREDIBILITY = 20
MINIMUM FUNCTIONALITY FOR FURTHER EVALUATION: 60.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

HOME AFFAIRS NELSPRUIT REGIONAL SERVICES: MHALA OFFICE: 
REPAIRS OF WHOLE COMPLEX: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

Mpumalanga: De-
partment of Public 
Works: PROJECTS 
MANAGEMENT

NST20/ 031 2020-12-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: N/A.

Bids obtainable from: 27/11/2020 from 07:45 to 12:30 and from 13:30 
to 14:45 @ Department of Public Works, 9th floor, Nedbank Centre, 30 
Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD, Cost of Documents: R100.00, Payment 
Details: ONLY CASH ACCEPTED, Notes: NO PUBLIC OPENING FOR 
THIS PROJECT DUE TO COVID-19.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Department of Public Works, Private Bag x11280, 
Nelspruit, 1200  OR  Department of Public Works, 9th Floor, Nedbank 
Centre, Brown Street, Nelspruit, CBD.. Documents to be submitted in the 
tender box not later than 11H00 on closing date.
For technical information please contact: Mr T Ravhura. Tel: 013 753 
6364. Fax: 013 753 1705 Email: tshililo.ravhura@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 
to 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms Clara Molepo, 
Tel: 013 753 6300/ 6325, Fax: 013 753 1705, Email: mmatau.molepo@
dpw.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 to 16:00.

FUNCTIONALITY CRITERIA: RESOURCES = 45, MANAGEMENT 
EXPERIENCE = 35 AND FINANCIAL CREDIBILITY = 20
MINIMUM FUNCTIONALITY FOR FURTHER EVALUATION: 60.


